== 2025-2026 9th Grade Book List

%’ Where to Purchase Books

e Bob Jones Press books: BJU Book Link for 9th Grade Click Here

(0]

Discount Code: PPP10

e Used Book Sources (Textbooks Only):
Biblio.com — Low and Affordable Prices
AbeBooks.com — Low and Affordable Prices

_] Note:

(0]

[0}
[0}
[0}

Department

Bible
Bible
Bible
English
English
History
Math
Science
Science
Spanish Il
Spanish Il
Health

Amazon.com

Google Search — To find additional used book options and sellers

Textbooks may be purchased used.
Workbooks must be purchased new.

BJU SKU #
517151
517169
540286
527424
537209
528778
528794
517730
517748
535831

Title

NIV Holy Bible

The Triumph of Christ Student Ed (1st ed)

The Triumph of Christ Activities (1st ed)
Fundamentals of Literature Student Edition (3rd ed)
Writing & Grammar 9 Student Worktext (4th ed)
No History

Geometry Student Edition (5th ed)

Biology Student Edition (6th ed)

Biology Lab Manual (6th ed)

Spanish 2 Student Edition (3rd ed)

Spanish 2 Activities (3rd ed)

Health Student Edition (2nd ed)


https://portal.bjupress.com?cart=5637443858:1,5637430549:1,5637431241:1,5637444141:1,5637508343:1,5637431014:1,5637430910:1&organization=700944
https://www.biblio.com
https://www.abebooks.com
https://www.amazon.com

