

Solution Where to Purchase Books

- Bob Jones Press books: BJU Book Link for 9th Grade <u>Click Here</u>
 Discount Code: PPP10
- Used Book Sources (Textbooks Only):
 - o <u>Biblio.com</u> Low and Affordable Prices
 - o <u>AbeBooks.com</u> Low and Affordable Prices
 - o <u>Amazon.com</u>
 - o **Google Search** To find additional used book options and sellers

Vote:

- Textbooks may be purchased used.
- Workbooks must be purchased *new*.

Department	BJU SKU #	Title
Bible	_	NIV Holy Bible
Bible	517151	The Triumph of Christ Student Ed (1st ed)
Bible	517169	The Triumph of Christ Activities (1st ed)
English	540286	Fundamentals of Literature Student Edition (3rd ed)
English	527424	Writing & Grammar 9 Student Worktext (4th ed)
History	_	No History
Math	537209	Geometry Student Edition (5th ed)
Science	528778	Biology Student Edition (6th ed)
Science	528794	Biology Lab Manual (6th ed)
Spanish II	517730	Spanish 2 Student Edition (3rd ed)
Spanish II	517748	Spanish 2 Activities (3rd ed)
Health	535831	Health Student Edition (2nd ed)